INFORMATION LETTER

oOdbr idg@ Session 2

- On behalf of Woodbridge Academy of
Gym I'I a St I CS Gymnastics, we would like to welcome you to our
Winter/ Spring 2024 season! We are looking forward
to a great, fun filled year with everyone!

Please note the following:
No Classes:

Family Day: Monday February 19th, 2024 g
March Break: Monday March 11" — Sunday March 17" 2024
Good Friday: Friday March 29, 2024

Easter Sunday: Sunday March 31%, 2024

Sanctioned Event: Sunday April 218, 2024

Victoria Day: Monday May 20™, 2024

Make Up Days:

Family Day Make-up Class: Monday March 11™, 2024
Last Days:

Good Friday Make-up Class: Friday June 21%t, 2024
Monday: June 10t , 2024

Easter Sunday Make-Up Class: Saturday June 23, 2024
Tuesday: June 11", 2024

Sanctioned Event: Sunday June 30", 2024
Wednesday: June 12", 2024

Victoria Day Make-up Class: Monday June 171, 2024
Thursday: June 13, 2024

Friday: June 14™, 2024
March Break Camp

Saturday: June 15™, 2024

e  Monday March 11t — Wednesday March 13th, 2024

) Sunday: June 161, 2024
e Regular classes will resume Monday March 18th, 2024

Instagram: @woodbridge_gym
Facebook: Woodbridge Academy of Gymnastics

Please be advised, PARENTS ARE NOT PERMITTED IN THE GYM AT ANY TIME

Progress Reports will be issued at the end of the session



